
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
62 

199 
67 

4 
629 

15 
36 
26 

143 
89 

140 
969 
169 

45 
189 
328 
180 

34 
63 

122 
35 
16 
19 

124 
56 
23 

228 
39 

Name 
DALL'AGLIO Marco 
VIVALDI Nicola 
TORCHIO Alberto 
ALOISIO Pietro 
MAZZONI Marco 
PEROTTI Michele 
ADORNI Fabrizio 
MOZZACHIODI Manuel 
BOCCHIA Emanuele 
CATINO Andrea 
GATTI Luca 
ODDI Paolo 
FIORENTINI Maurizio 
BERTONA Luca 
BEVILACQUA Nicola 
NUNEZ Rodolfo 
GUIDI Gianluca 
CELONI Massimiliano 
ZAMMARINI Federico 
SPAZZINI Maicol 
BIANCHI Simone 
GARIMBERTI Luca 
ALTIERI Gianluca 
BACCOLINI Giacomo 
SECCHI Claudio 
BISIGNANO Giorgio 
GEREMIA Michele 
ACCORNERO Massimo 

Class 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P600 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P600 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 

Model/Engine 
DUCATI 
APRILIA 
HONDA 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
DUCATI 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
DUCATI 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
CF 
BMW 
APRILIA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 

Laps 
10 

4 
11 
11 
11 

8 
7 
9 
8 

12 
11 

8 
3 
5 
6 

12 
5 
6 
9 
8 
3 
7 
9 

10 
5 

10 
6 

11 

Best Tm 
1:09.781 
1:10.097 
1:10.283 
1:10.332 
1:10.721 
1:11.644 
1:12.189 
1:12.348 
1:12.417 
1:12.501 
1:12.730 
1:13.029 
1:13.047 
1:13.519 
1:13.707 
1:13.779 
1:13.974 
1:14.032 
1:14.183 
1:14.438 
1:14.481 
1:14.512 
1:14.600 
1:14.728 
1:14.906 
1:15.006 
1:15.071 
1:15.779 

Diff 

0.316 
0.502 
0.551 
0.940 
1.863 
2.408 
2.567 
2.636 
2.720 
2.949 
3.248 
3.266 
3.738 
3.926 
3.998 
4.193 
4.251 
4.402 
4.657 
4.700 
4.731 
4.819 
4.947 
5.125 
5.225 
5.290 
5.998 

Gap 

0.316 
0.186 
0.049 
0.389 
0.923 
0.545 
0.159 
0.069 
0.084 
0.229 
0.299 
0.018 
0.472 
0.188 
0.072 
0.195 
0.058 
0.151 
0.255 
0.043 
0.031 
0.088 
0.128 
0.178 
0.100 
0.065 
0.708 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Text 

Printed: 13/10/2024 15:18:55 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 
PILOTI 

4 Turno Prove Libere Piloti 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 14:59:59 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

13/10/2024 15:00 


